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Length

Graduation

Width

Article N°.

Article N°. 

2 m

mm

16 mm

472 241

472 241 M

3 m 

mm

16 mm

472 341

472 341 M

5 m

mm

19 mm

472 541

472 541 M

8 m

mm

25 mm

472 841

472 841 M

10 m

mm

30 mm

472 041

472 041 M

475 chrom

472 twoComp

Pocket tape measure with a 
durable tape mechanism. Impact 
resist ABS chrome finish case 
with soft, rubberized hand grip for 
comfort and secure handling. 
Automatic tape recoil with blade 
lock and belt clip.

Lengths 2, 3, 5 and 8 m with  
mm or mm/inch graduations.
Blade width:
2+3 m: 16 mm
  5 m: 19 mm
  8 m: 25 mm
Case dimensions:
  2 m: 60 x 60 x 32 mm
  3 m: 60 x 60 x 32 mm
  5 m: 70 x 70 x 36 mm
  8 m: 83 x 83 x 45 mm

Pocket tape measure with a 
durable tape mechanism. Impact 
resist ABS case with soft, 
rubberized hand grip for comfort 
and secure handling. Automatic 
tape recoil with blade lock and 
belt clip.

Lengths 2, 3, 5, 8, and 10 m  
in mm graduation.
Blade with:
2+3 m: 16 mm
  5 m: 19 mm
  8 m: 25 mm
10 m: 30 mm
Case dimensions:
  2 m: 60 x 60 x 32 mm
  3 m: 60 x 60 x 32 mm
  5 m: 70 x 70 x 36 mm
  8 m: 80 x 80 x 45 mm
10 m: 88 x 88 x 45 mm
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