475 chrom

Pocket tape measure with a durable tape mechanism. Impact resist ABS chrome finish case with soft, rubberized hand grip for comfort and secure handling. Automatic tape recoil with blade lock and belt clip.

Lengths 2, 3, 5 and 8 m with mm or mm/inch graduations. Blade width:

2+3 m: 16 mm 5 m: 19 mm 8 m: 25 mm Case dimensions:

2 m: 60 x 60 x 32 mm 3 m: 60 x 60 x 32 mm 5 m: 70 x 70 x 36 mm 8 m: 83 x 83 x 45 mm

472 twoComp

Pocket tape measure with a durable tape mechanism. Impact resist ABS case with soft, rubberized hand grip for comfort and secure handling. Automatic tape recoil with blade lock and belt clip.

Lengths 2, 3, 5, 8, and 10 m in mm graduation. Blade with:

2+3 m: 16 mm 5 m: 19 mm 8 m: 25 mm 10 m: 30 mm Case dimensions:

2 m: 60 x 60 x 32 mm 3 m: 60 x 60 x 32 mm 5 m: 70 x 70 x 36 mm 8 m: 80 x 80 x 45 mm 10 m: 88 x 88 x 45 mm



Length	h 2 m 3 m		5 m	8 m	
Graduation	raduation mm		mm	mm	
Width	16 mm	16 mm	19 mm	25 mm	
Article N°.	475 241	475 341	475 541	475 841	

2



Length	2 m	3 m	5 m	8 m	10 m
Graduation	mm	mm	mm	mm	mm
Width	16 mm	16 mm	19 mm	25 mm	30 mm
Article N°.	472 241	472 341	472 541	472 841	472 041
Article N°.	472 241 M	472 341 M	472 541 M	472 841 M	472 041 M

